Releases - September 05, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

293079
271119
287181
238067
189631
292459
272217
114717
245494
280170
221919
137343

Williams
Gross
Rosegotter
Biddle
Underwood
Stahley
Perry
Smith
Gullion
Garland
DeHart
Pike

Barry
Justin
Stephen
Daniel
Julian
Dana
Jennifer
Joseph
Derek
Clayton
Andrew
Michael

A

Tyler
Todd

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged (by Court Order on Parole) - Not Specified

Released From
Henderson County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex

Hardin County Jail
Simpson County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Marion County Jail
Grant County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Campbell County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Roederer Corr. Complex

Northpoint Training Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



